INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING  ABN 85 619 503 543  HUBBELL KIM AAL LTS VIZULO DISANO  UNIT 20, 43-45 COLLEGE ST, GLADESVILLE NSW 2111
PO BOX 126 GLADESVILLE NSW 2111     T: +61 2 9816 4155     F: +61 2 9817 4166     E: INFO@INTLIGHTING.COM.AU     W: INTLIGHTING.COM.AU
LED DOWNLIGHTSILLURE
38W      3900 lm – 4600 lm
ILD200-38W-830-18
ILD200-38W-840-1818º 30º 60º
Order options
SYSTEM POWER
28W
42W
56W
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K
4000K
COLOUR RENDERING INDEX
CRI 80
CRI 90
ELECTRICAL
Non-Dim
Phase Dim
1-10V
DALI Dim
LENS
18º Beam        30º Beam       60º Beam
REFLECTOR
Matt White Black
ILD200
3000K
(Standard)
Light distribution for 3000K
13
2
Ø218
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø34 1m 18951lx
ø69 2m 4738lx
ø103 3m 2106lx
ø138 4m 1184lx
ø173 5m 758lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø34 1m 26789lx
ø69 2m 6697lx
ø103 3m 2977lx
ø138 4m 1674lx
ø173 5m 1072lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø51 1m 14035lx
ø102 2m 3509lx
ø153 3m 1559lx
ø204 4m 877lx
ø255 5m 561lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø51 1m 19605lx
ø102 2m 4901lx
ø153 3m 2178lx
ø204 4m 1225lx
ø255 5m 784lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø124 1m 2966lx
ø249 2m 741lx
ø373 3m 329lx
ø497 4m 185lx
ø623 5m 119lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø122 1m 4291lx
ø245 2m 1073lx
ø367 3m 477lx
ø489 4m 268lx
ø611 5m 172lx
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
25W      2800 lm – 3400 lm
ILD200-25W-830-18
ILD200-25W-840-18
ILD200-25W-830-30
ILD200-25W-840-30
ILD200-38W-830-30
ILD200-38W-840-30
ILD200-25W-830-60
ILD200-25W-840-60
ILD200-38W-830-60
ILD200-38W-840-60
Specification Details
Specification Details
ILD200-25W  2800-3400 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD200-25W-830-18 3900 lm 3200 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 18º
ILD200-25W-840-18 4100 lm 3400 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 18º
ILD200-25W-830-30 3900 lm 3200 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD200-25W-840-30 4100 lm 3400 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD200-25W-830-60 3900 lm 2800 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD200-25W-840-60 4100 lm 3000 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 60º
ILD200-38W  3900-4600 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD200-38W-830-18 5400 lm 4400 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 3000K 18º
ILD200-38W-840-18 5600 lm 4600 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 4000K 18º
ILD200-38W-830-30 5400 lm 4400 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD200-38W-840-30 5600 lm 4600 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD200-38W-830-60 5400 lm 3900 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD200-38W-840-60 5600 lm 4100 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 4000K 60º
18º 30º 60º
UGR
<19IP54
200
LED DOWNLIGHTSILLURE
52W        4800 lm-5600 lm
ILD200-52W-830-18
ILD200-52W-840-18 60º30º18º
Order options
SYSTEM POWER
28W
42W
56W
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K
4000K
COLOUR RENDERING INDEX
CRI 80
CRI 90
ELECTRICAL
Non-Dim
Phase Dim
1-10V
DALI Dim
LENS
18º Beam        30º Beam       60º Beam
REFLECTOR
Matt White Black
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø34 1m 33396lx
ø69 2m 8349lx
ø103 3m 3711lx
ø138 4m 2087lx
ø173 5m 1336lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø51 1m 24515lx
ø102 2m 6129lx
ø153 3m 2724lx
ø204 4m 1532lx
ø255 5m 981lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø124 1m 5273lx
ø247 2m 1318lx
ø371 3m 586lx
ø495 4m 330lx
ø618 5m 211lx
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º 20º   10º    0º    10º   20º 20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
ILD200-52W-830-30
ILD200-52W-840-30
ILD200-52W-830-60
ILD200-52W-840-60
Specification Details
ILD200-52W  4800-5600 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD200-52W-830-18 6600 lm 5400 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 3000K 18º
ILD200-52W-840-18 6800 lm 5600 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 4000K 18º
ILD200-52W-830-30 6600 lm 5400 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD200-52W-840-30 6800 lm 5600 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD200-52W-830-60 6600 lm 4800 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD200-52W-840-60 6800 lm 5000 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 4000K 60º
INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING  ABN 85 619 503 543  HUBBELL KIM AAL LTS VIZULO DISANO  UNIT 20, 43-45 COLLEGE ST, GLADESVILLE NSW 2111
PO BOX 126 GLADESVILLE NSW 2111     T: +61 2 9816 4155     F: +61 2 9817 4166     E: INFO@INTLIGHTING.COM.AU     W: INTLIGHTING.COM.AU